Female Open Winners

Place
1

Female Master Winners

Place
1

Female Grand Winners

Place
1

Female Senior Winners

Place
1

Female 10 to 14
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Female 15 to 19
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Name
Maura Lemon

Name
Christina Johnston

Name
Diane Quintero

Name
Rebecca Keller

Name

Jordan Boose
Hailee Cerda
Madaryn Korte
Audrey Jackson
Harleen Warraich
Amelia Iddings
Madilyn Heber
Lillian Hept
Guinevere Bailey
Ashley Mitchell
Sophia Mitchell

Name

Isa Ramos
Shelby Hept
Morgan Collins
Aubrey Bates
Laruen Anderson
Katelyn Beeson
Kali Greth
Aubrey Davis
Kaylyn Schultz
Isabelle Stanford
Alaina Manning
Jessa Lightner
Abby Hogge
Tessa Riehle

Age
35

Age
44

Age
54

Age
71

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
10

Age
19
19
16
15
16
16
15
15
17
16
16
16
15
16

Overall Gun Time
7 37:20.8
Overall Gun Time
17 38:53.0
Overall Gun Time
49 44:40.8
Overall Gun Time
157 1:11:35.0
Overall Gun Time
117 56:34.2
119 56:52.9
128 59:43.0
137 1:02:36.1
144 1:05:50.3
147 1:07:04.3
156 1:11:31.5
158 1:11:55.6
168 1:22:49.8
170 1:28:25.2
172 1:38:20.3
Overall Gun Time
35 42:08.0
65 46:43.9
75 48:10.4
84 50:08.3
87 51:02.2
91 51:25.0
92 51:35.8
99 53:15.2
100 53:24.1
101 53:27.1
129 1:00:00.7
131 1:00:14.4
135 1:01:.04.4
139 1:03:41.4

Pace
6:01/M

Pace
6:16/M

Pace
7:12/IM

Pace
11:33/M

Pace
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:38/M
10:06/M
10:37/M
10:49/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
13:21/M
14:16/M
15:52/M

Pace
6:48/M
7:32/IM
7:46/M
8:05/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:51/M
10:16/M
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Female 20 to 24
Place

1

2

Female 25 to 29
Place

1

2

3

Female 30 to 34
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Female 35 to 39
Place

1

2

3

Female 40 to 44

Place
1

2
3
4
Female 45 to 49

Place
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Lindsey Osenho
Sydnie Bartlett
Allison Shelly

Name
Ellie Beulieu
Brooke Deaton

Name

Olivia Anger

Emalee Atha
Bobbi Lively

Name

Lizzie Gleason
Allison Stover
Sarah Kittle
Shelby Brackman
Kayla Wallace
Morgan Taylor
Kayla Edwards
Ashley Mowen

Name

Katherine Uzcategui
Chanel Keoni
Crystal Flippin

Name

J. Patrick Whitecar
Jennifer Yoak
Sarah Oconnor
Anne Fitterer

Name

Hannah Ross
Christine Bathgate
Cari Masek

Dori Spaulding
Shanna Terrill

16
15
19

Age
23
24

Age
26
25
27

Age
33
34
30
33
34
34
32
33

Age
35
37
38

Age
40
43
42
40

Age
48
46
45
45
46

141 1:04:32.9
148 1:07:04.8
160 1:12:40.3

Overall Gun Time
39 42:30.1
108 54:27.0
Overall Gun Time
8 37:26.0
113 55:31.5
167 1:22:11.2

Overall Gun Time
15 38:34.8
37 42:20.3
43 42:55.7
111 54:49.8
115 56:07.5
120 56:56.4
134 1:00:48.7
164 1:19:30.3
Overall Gun Time
118 56:41.4
143 1:05:23.2
174 1:52:10.0
Overall Gun Time
95 52:27.0
103 53:46.2
161 1:14:25.1

169 1:23:13.6

Overall Gun Time
52 45:04.1
80 48:53.0
110 54:42.7
142 1:04:44.4

165 1:19:30.3

10:25/M
10:49/M
11:43/M

Pace
6:51/M
8:47/M

Pace
6:02/M
8:57/M
13:15/M

Pace
6:13/M
6:50/M
6:55/M
8:50/M
9:03/M
9:11/M
9:48/M
12:49/M

Pace
9:09/M
10:33/M
18:05/M

Pace
8:28/M
8:40/M
12:00/M
13:25/M

Pace
7:16/M
7:53/M
8:49/M
10:26/M
12:49/M



Female 50 to 54

Place

NoO o~ WNPRE

Female 60 to 64

Place
1

Male Open Winners

Place
1

Male Master Winners

Place
1

Male Grand Winners

Place
1

Male Senior Winners

Place
1

Male 10 to 14

Place

O, WNBE

Male 15 to 19

Place
1
2

Name

Kim Job

Jenny Wagner
Elizabeth Stanze
Michele Nichols
Deborah Ratliff
Nicki Hild
Teresa Marling

Name
Mary Shelly

Name
Jason Salyer

Name
Joseph White

Name
Tom Helfinstine

Name
Jack Lintz

Name

Grant Hinkelman
Eli Klepinger
Finn Hinkelman
Milo Green
Gabe Hunter
Eric Nichols

Name
Landon Kimmel
Colin Hinkelman

Age Overall Gun Time Pace

51
50
50
50
53
50
50

Age
60

Age
33

Age
53

Age
58

Age
72

Age
13
14
13
14
14
11

Age
17
15

72 47:31.9
124 57:02.6
149 1:07:05.9

153 1:09:52.0
154 1:10:26.3
166 1:19:30.4
173 1:38:20.6

Overall Gun Time
159 1:12:40.2

Overall Gun Time
1 31:09.1
Overall Gun Time
10 37:39.4
Overall Gun Time
33 41:59.8
Overall Gun Time
64 46:27.2
Overall Gun Time
58 46:08.1
59 46:11.2
67 46:56.0
89 51:10.4
107 54:19.4
162 1:17:08.3

Overall Gun Time
3 34:25.0
11 37:40.7

7:40/M

9:12/M

10:49/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
12:49/M
15:52/M

Pace
11:43/M

Pace
5:01/M

Pace
6:04/M

Pace
6:46/M

Pace
7:30/M

Pace
7:26/M
7:27/IM
7:34/M
8:15/M
8:46/M
12:26/M

Pace
5:33/M
6:05/M



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Male 20 to 24
Place

1

2

3

Male 25 to 29

Place
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Dimi Hartman

Everett Muhlenkamp

Kyle Johnston
Andrew Oaks
Sam Stark

Ethan Berning
Elias Stienecker
Eli Ramos

Ben Pierson

Zak Klepinger
Chase Parsons
William Hept
Jacob Grube
Mason Kinninger
Nathan Kalmeyer
Kaiden Gambill
Tyler Shremaker
Ben Withrow
David Beeson
Ryan Lohnes
Liam Hartley
Jacob Farris
Rowan Allison
Camden Davis
Jackson Allen
Riley Kent

Henry Tomb
Lukas Heitbrink
Liam Vonderheide
Henry McDaniel
Austin Shoemaker
Maloney Hurkasa
Mason Dehns
Adonai Schafer
Oliver Roeth

Name

Seth Thompson
Jack Turnbull
Nicholas Forbes

Name

Ryan Clark

Tyler Gray

Tony Brown
Thomas Hildreth
Ethan Braglio
Marshall Bassford

17

16
16
16
18
16
15
16
15
17
17
18
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
15
15
15
16
16
17
15
15
15
16

Age
20
24
24

Age
25
26
28
29
26
28

13
14
16
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
34
41
45
51
53
54
56
57
61
63
69
70
71
74
79
81
85
88
112
138
151

Overall
6

26

36

Overall
4

20

38

46

94

106

37:47.5
37:48.1
38:46.4
39:33.6
39:44.6
39:53.7
40:24.1
40:44.4
40:54.3
40:57.5
41:13.5
41:23.3
41:37.5
41:53.7
42:05.2
42:30.8
43:21.4
45:01.0
45:12.6
45:17.3
45:48.1
45:57.4
46:20.7
46:26.9
47:09.1
47:18.4
47:20.9
48:08.8
48:49.8
48:58.2
50:47.7
51:07.3
55:25.6
1:02:50.6
1:08:37.5

Gun Time
37:16.3
40:55.7
42:16.7

Gun Time
34:34.9
39:42.8
42:23.8
43:43.9
52:15.2
54:15.9

6:06/M
6:06/M
6:15/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:51/M
7:00/M
7:16/M
7:17/IM
7:18/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:52IM
7:54/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:56/M
10:08/M
11:04/M

Pace

6:01/M
6:36/M
6:49/M

Pace

5:35/M
6:24/M
6:50/M
7:03/M
8:26/M
8:45/M
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Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Place
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Male 40 to 44
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Male 45 to 49

i)
o
o
o

O~NO OIS WNLPE

Male 50 to 54

Place

Josh Wagner
Tyler Gray
Adam Chisolm

Name

Jason Bruns
Brett Stover
Austin Adkison
James Stofel
Lee Nash

Ross Loudermilk

Name

Paul Krebs
Jeremy Wysocki
Kenneth Brunson
Peter Qumsiyeh
Adam Trimble
Joel Marvel

Name

Patrick Kennedy
Jeff Davis

Matt Lieber
Jason Schultz
Elijah Welenc
Jason Sullivan
John Heywood
Andrew Meese
Jason Sullivan

Name

Tom Demange
Chris Gralam

Todd Yoak

Bobby Briggs
Kevin Thieke
Johnny Richardson
Marcus Thompson
Reggie Woodson

Name

26
26
28

Age
33
34
32
31
32
34

Age
36
39
35
39
36
38

Age
44
43
40
40
41
42
44
42
42

Age
48
46
46
48
49
46
46
49

116 56:23.8
133 1:00:26.6
146 1:07:02.1

Overall Gun Time
12 37:45.3
18 39:22.7
32 41:54.2
42 42:37.8
82 49:23.6
83 49:52.9
Overall Gun Time
2 34:11.4
5 35:57.4
9 37:37.8
47 44:29.3
130 1:00:01.5

136 1:01:46.7

Overall Gun Time
44 43:14.0
48 44:31.2
66 46:44.2
73 47:43.2
86 50:55.4
93 52:09.4
121 56:57.5
126 59:24.2
127 59:38.7
Overall Gun Time
50 44:58.9
60 46:19.5
76 48:14.5
90 51:18.4
96 52:44.4
98 53:14.5
132 1:00:24.9

140 1:04:04.3

9:06/M
9:45/M
10:49/M

Pace

6:05/M
6:21/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
7:58/M
8:03/M

Pace

5:31/M
5:48/M
6:04/M
7:10/M
9:41/M
9:58/M

Pace

6:58/M
7:11/M
7:32IM
7:42IM
8:13/M
8:25/M
9:11/M
9:35/M
9:37/M

Pace
7:15/M
7:28/M
7:47IM
8:16/M
8:30/M
8:35/M
9:45/M
10:20/M

Age Overall Gun Time Pace



U, WN PP

Male 55 to 59
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Male 60 to 64

Place
1

2

3

4

Male 65 to 69
Place

1

2

Male 75 to 79

Place
1

Steve Suerdick Jr
Jerry Oaks

Karl Gangloff
Marshall Stafford
Jason Vernon
Jose Matos

Name

Dave Powers

Jim Salyer

David Sferrella
Tim Minor

Donald Oreskovich
John Johnson
John Kauflin

Joe Mitchell

Name

Mark Youtz
Michael Hefner
Christopher Buell
Larry Berna

Name
Timothy Gockel
Frank Irwin

Name
Christopher Thieke

50
54
54
50
53
54

Age
59
57
56
56
59
55
58
55

Age
64
62
61
64

Age
65
65

Age
78

62
68
77
102
122
155

Overall
40

55

78

97

104
114
152
171

Overall
109
125
145
163

Overall
105
150

Overall
123

46:23.5
47:06.1
48:22.0
53:36.7
56:57.7
1:10:57.8

Gun Time
42:30.1
45:45.8
48:34.7
52:48.5
53:48.2
55:44.1
1:09:16.9
1:28:25.7

Gun Time
54:28.1
58:23.0
1:06:06.9
1:19:08.0

Gun Time
53:58.3
1:08:02.9

Gun Time
56:59.9

7:29/M
7:36/M
7:48/M
8:39/M
9:11/M
11:27/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:23/M
7:50/M
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:59/M
11:10/M
14:16/M

Pace
8:47/M
9:25/M
10:40/M
12:46/M

Pace
8:42/M
10:58/M

Pace
9:11/M



